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Bull Point \ )
\ Part # Size Description List
G
5000BP 12" Bull Point $18.04
Flat Chisel 5005BP 18" Bull Point $22.48
5010FC 1" x 12" Flat Chisel $18.04
5015FC 1" x 18” Flat Chisel $22.48
Scaling Chisel 5020SC 1-1/2" x 12" Scaling Chisel $26.98
NOTE: Spline Drive 5025SC 2" x 12" Scaling Chisel $34.13
chisels have rounded 50305 3 x 12" Scaling Chisel $37.77
) effectively in Spline " " .
Angled Chisel Drive machines made  D035AC 2" x 12 Angled Chisel $55.24
with and without rota- ) )
tion / hammer only S040SL 1-1/8" x 12" Slotting Chisel $47.18
switches. .
5045BT 1-7/8" x 9-7/8" Bushing Tool $135.98
Slotting Chisel 5050GR 7/8" x 10-1/2" Ground Rod Driver $125.90
5055PH 3-1/2” x 16” Asphalt Cutter $161.88
5060SM 1-1/8" x 12" Seam Tool $44.97
Bushing Tool 5065CS 5-3/8" x 16" Clay Spade $172.15
5070FS 6" x 25" Floor Scraper $485.63
Ground Rod Driver
Part # Size Description List
Asphalt Cutter
7000BP 12" Bull Point $20.81
7005BP 18" Bull Point $26.09
7010FC 1" x 12" Flat Chisel $20.81
Seam Tool 7015FC 1" x 18’ Flat Chisel $26.09
7020SC 1-1/2" x 12" Scaling Chisel $32.63
7028FC 2" x 16" Scaling Chisel $45.50
7025SC 2" x 127 Scaling Chisel $34.13
Clay Spade 7030SC 3" x 12" Scaling Chisel $42.91
7035AC 2" x 127 Angled Chisel $55.24
7040SL 1-1/8" x 12" Slotting Chisel $45.79
7045BT 1-7/8" x 9-7/8" Bushing Tool $137.36
7050GR 7/8" x 10-1/4” Ground Rod Driver $124.62
Floor Scraper 7055PH 3-1/2” x 16” Asphalt Cutter $167.01
7060SM 1-1/8" x 12" Seam Tool $45.99
7065CS 5-3/8” x 16” Clay Spade $170.87
. 7070FS 6" x 25" Floor Scraper $485.63
Gouge Chisel
7075GC 1" x 12" Gouge Chisel $70.66
FS-6B Replacement Blade (Floor Scraper) $22.20
GERMANY FS-6NUT Replacement Nuts & Bolts (Floor Scraper) $37.99
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Part #

3100BP
3110FC
3115SC
3120GC
3125wC
3130wC
3140wWC
3150wWC
3175TC

Part #

6010HEX
6015HEX
6020HEX
6025HEX
6030HEX
6035HEX
6040HEX
6045HEX
6050HEX
6055HEX
6060HEX

Part #

8020HBP
8030HFC
8040HSC
8050HPH
8060HGR
8070HCS

Part #

510SPL
520MAX
530HEX
550STP

Size

10"

3/4" x 10"
1-1/2” x 10"
718" x 10"
3/8" x 7"
12" x 7"
34" x 7"

1" x 7

3" X 6-1/2"

Size

12

18"

1" x 12"

1" x 18”

2" x 12"

3" x 12"
3-1/2" x 16”
7/8" x 10-1/4
1-7/18” x 9-7/8"
5-3/8" x 16”
6" x 25"

Size

20"

1-1/4" x 20"
3" x 20"

5" x 17"

1" x 15"
5-3/8" x 20”

Size
12
12
12"

5" Sq.

Description
Bull Point
Flat Chisel
Scaling Chisel
Gouge Chisel
Wood Chisel
Wood Chisel
Wood Chisel
Wood Chisel
Tile Chisel

Description

3/4” Hex Bull Point
3/4” Hex Bull Point

3/4" Hex Flat Chisel
3/4” Hex Flat Chisel
3/4” Hex Scaling Chisel
3/4” Hex Scaling Chisel
3/4” Hex Asphalt Cutter
3/4” Hex Ground Rod Dr.
3/4” Hex Bushing Tool
3/4" Hex Clay Spade
3/4” Hex Floor Scraper

Description

1-1/8" Hex Bull Point
1-1/8” Hex Flat Chisel
1-1/8” Hex Scaling Chisel
1-1/8" Hex Asphalt Cutter

1-1/8" Hex Ground Rod Dr.

1-1/8” Hex Clay Spade

Description

Spline Tamping Shank
SDS-Max Tamping Shank
3/4” Hex Tamper Shank

Tamping Plate

ITM

List

$21.37
$21.37
$40.24
$38.54
$39.31
$41.88
$45.48
$51.13
$40.85

List
$18.59
$23.59
$18.59
$23.59
$35.20
$40.85
$161.88
$138.49
$139.52
$172.92
$485.63

List
$65.21
$66.32
$95.74
$215.06
$158.18
$219.23

List
$59.10
$59.10
$59.10
$124.10
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\

Gouge
Wood
Tile
Black & Decker® Dewalt®
5021K 5021k, DW558
Bosch® Hitachi®
11301 - 11302 - 11305 H55SC
Milwaukee® Makita®
5335 HM1211B
Black & Decker® Hitachi®
5027 H65 - H85 - H905SB
Bosch® Makita®
BRUTE 11304 HM1303B
. HM1500B
Milwaukee® HM1800
5338
Wacker®
Kango® EH27
2500

1-1/8" HEX Shank Chisels come with
Internal locks for Demolition Hammers and
External Collars for Pneumatic Hammers.
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